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202204080001
45020

04/08/2022
08:37:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VIGNEULLE
THOMAS R

Instr
#:20161102000
401500

202204080001
45030

04/08/2022
08:38:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VARNER
SCOTT

Instr
#:20160314000
082060

202204110001
47070

04/11/2022
08:36:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS
ALLEN H

Instr
#:20130730000
308400


