Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2022/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202204080001 45020		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VIGNEULLE THOMAS R					Instr #:20161102000 401500	
202204080001 45030	04/08/2022 08:38:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VARNER SCOTT					Instr #:20160314000 082060	
202204110001 47070	04/11/2022 08:36:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS ALLEN H					Instr #:20130730000 308400	